
Rhodes Invitational

Events:

March 16-17, 2018 | Rhodes - Memphis, TN
ICON KEY: NJCAA DI DII Prov

100
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!Women's 100 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Byrd , Robyn SO-2 Arkansas Baptist 11.78 -

2. Howard, Chelsea JR-3 Harding 11.85 -

3. Russell, Jairyn FR-1 Alabama-Huntsville 11.93 -

4. Watt , Jennifer SR-4 Arkansas-Pine Bluff 12.09 -

5. Pinder-Jones, Brittany SR-4 Arkansas-Little Rock 12.23 -

6. Martin, Jezel FR-1 SE Missouri 12.23 -

7. Allen, Brandi FR-1 Arkansas-Little Rock 12.27 -

8. Woods, Sydney SO-2 Alabama-Huntsville 12.31 -

9. Glueck, Amelia SR-4 Illinois Wesleyan 12.39 -

10. Jules, Teanna SO-2 Lipscomb 12.45 -

11. Burke, Briana SR-4 Arkansas-Pine Bluff 12.49 -

12. Fugate, Alice SR-4 Rhodes 12.50 -

13. Calvin, Tia FR-1 Lipscomb 12.53 -

14. Stephen, Jamaris SO-2 Central Arkansas 12.55 -

15. Mongo, Jade SO-2 Central Arkansas 12.56 -

16. Matthes, Friederike FR-1 Lipscomb 12.58 -

17. Tomlinson, Georgia SR-4 SE Missouri 12.58 -

18. Foster, D'Miyah SR-4 Montevallo 12.62 -

19. Alexandra, Kyles FR-1 Coahoma CC 12.67 -

20. Garvin, E'Lexus SR-4 Central Arkansas 12.67 -

21. Anderson, Brittney SR-4 Arkansas-Little Rock 12.69 -

22. Blake, Gregriana FR-1 Central Arkansas 12.69 -

23. Clarke, Davia FR-1 Wis.-Stout 12.70 -

24. Gibson, Alyssa   Cumberland (Tenn.) 12.78 -

25. Edison, Nicole SO-2 Arkansas-Little Rock 12.80 -
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W: 1.2100 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Byrd , Robyn SO-2 Arkansas Baptist 11.78 

2. Howard, Chelsea JR-3 Harding 11.85 

3. Watt , Jennifer SR-4 Arkansas-Pine Bluff 12.09

4. Burke, Briana SR-4 Arkansas-Pine Bluff 12.49

5. Stephen, Jamaris SO-2 Central Arkansas 12.55

6. Matthes, Friederike FR-1 Lipscomb 12.58

7. Tomlinson, Georgia SR-4 SE Missouri 12.58

W: 3.7100 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Russell, Jairyn FR-1 Alabama-Huntsville 11.93 

2. Martin, Jezel FR-1 SE Missouri 12.23

3. Allen, Brandi FR-1 Arkansas-Little Rock 12.27

4. Woods, Sydney SO-2 Alabama-Huntsville 12.31

5. Fugate, Alice SR-4 Rhodes 12.50

6. Calvin, Tia FR-1 Lipscomb 12.53

7. Anderson, Brittney SR-4 Arkansas-Little Rock 12.69

8. Blake, Gregriana FR-1 Central Arkansas 12.69
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W: 3.5100 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Pinder-Jones, Brittany SR-4 Arkansas-Little Rock 12.23

2. Glueck, Amelia SR-4 Illinois Wesleyan 12.39

3. Jules, Teanna SO-2 Lipscomb 12.45

4. Mongo, Jade SO-2 Central Arkansas 12.56

5. Foster, D'Miyah SR-4 Montevallo 12.62

6. Garvin, E'Lexus SR-4 Central Arkansas 12.67

7. Linn, Rhaegan FR-1 Williams Baptist College 12.94

W: 1.9100 Meters Finals Section 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Alexandra, Kyles FR-1 Coahoma CC 12.67

2. Jackson, Azariah SO-2 Montevallo 12.88

3. O'Shea, Ashli SR-4 Mount Mercy 13.00

4. Nelson, Nicole SO-2 Wis.-Stout 13.06

5. Scott, Kacie FR-1 Memphis 13.06

6. Anderson, Rebecca JR-3 Illinois Wesleyan 13.10

7. Ellis, Ashlyn FR-1 Williams Baptist College 13.27

8. Bridges, Rachel SO-2 Christian Bros. 13.27
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W: 2.2100 Meters Finals Section 5

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Clarke, Davia FR-1 Wis.-Stout 12.70

2. Gadient , Rachel SO-2 Mount Mercy 12.88

3. Desir, Donalda SR-4 Webster 12.89

4. Brown, Taniyra FR-1 North Alabama 13.07

5. Lee, Nia FR-1 Illinois Wesleyan 13.18

6. Davidson-Brooks, Jakara SO-2 Webster 13.26

7. Huizen, Hannah SO-2 Hope 13.47

8. Spears, Grace   Bethel (Tenn.) 13.83

W: 1.2100 Meters Finals Section 6

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Edison, Nicole SO-2 Arkansas-Little Rock 12.80

2. Achieng, Mitchel SO-2 Hope 12.80

3. Palmer, Davia SO-2 Montevallo 13.16

4. Hall, Erykah SO-2 Montevallo 13.33

5. Tyner, Emily FR-1 Hope 13.39

6. Usury, Troy'Ledria SO-2 Coahoma CC 13.43

7. Anderson, Rachel SR-4 Hope 13.45
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W: 4.4100 Meters Finals Section 7

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Boehl, Leah JR-3 Hendrix 13.02

2. Ansman, Claire FR-1 Centre 13.27

3. Russell, Shannon SO-2 Centre 13.65

4. Jones, Desiree FR-1 Webster 13.70

5. Ferrell, Naomi FR-1 Centre 14.22

6. Johnson, Taylor SO-2 Williams Baptist College 14.29

7. Brandt, Micaela SO-2 Trevecca Nazarene 14.40

W: 2.5100 Meters Finals Section 8

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Ness, Olivia SO-2 Harding 13.47

2. Burns, Alexis FR-1 Philander Smith 13.80

3. Walling, Ashley SO-2 Trevecca Nazarene 14.34

4. Peeples, Heather FR-1 Bethel (Tenn.) 14.42

5. Matecki, Kathleen SO-2 Webster 14.62

6. Leske, Christina FR-1 Mount Mercy 14.80

W: 1.1100 Meters Finals Section 9

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Gibson, Alyssa   Cumberland (Tenn.) 12.78

2. Green, Helensia FR-1 Arkansas-Little Rock 12.81

3. Harlan, Shaerra FR-1 Philander Smith 13.14

4. Tyska, Jordan FR-1 Trevecca Nazarene 14.46

5. Smoot, Ramona FR-1 Philander Smith 14.53
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!Women's 200 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Howard, Chelsea JR-3 Harding 24.38 -

2. Nemour, Loushanya JR-3 Memphis 24.39 -

3. Russell, Jairyn FR-1 Alabama-Huntsville 24.94 -

4. Pinder-Jones, Brittany SR-4 Arkansas-Little Rock 25.04 -

5. Watt , Jennifer SR-4 Arkansas-Pine Bluff 25.09 -

6. Matthes, Friederike FR-1 Lipscomb 25.26 -

7. Daniels, Morgan JR-3 Montevallo 25.52 -

8. Green, Helensia FR-1 Arkansas-Little Rock 25.87 -

9. Woods, Sydney SO-2 Alabama-Huntsville 25.87 -

10. James , Je-Risa FR-1 Arkansas-Pine Bluff 25.91 -

11. Peoples, Jasmine FR-1 Coahoma CC 25.91 -

12. Stephen, Jamaris SO-2 Central Arkansas 25.97 -

13. Jules, Teanna SO-2 Lipscomb 26.08 -

14. Fugate, Alice SR-4 Rhodes 26.08 -

15. Blake, Gregriana FR-1 Central Arkansas 26.09 -

16. Mongo, Jade SO-2 Central Arkansas 26.20 -

17. Brown, Mykiyah FR-1 Williams Baptist College 26.26 -

18. Harris, Dasia FR-1 Arkansas-Little Rock 26.27 -

19. Alexandra, Kyles FR-1 Coahoma CC 26.29 -

20. Anderson, Brittney SR-4 Arkansas-Little Rock 26.33 -

21. Garvin, E'Lexus SR-4 Central Arkansas 26.45 -

22. Duos, Receva SR-4 Mount Mercy 26.50 -

23. Clarke, Davia FR-1 Wis.-Stout 26.60 -

24. Gadient , Rachel SO-2 Mount Mercy 26.61 -

25. Calvin, Tia FR-1 Lipscomb 26.62 -
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W: 0.7200 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Howard, Chelsea JR-3 Harding 24.38 

2. Nemour, Loushanya JR-3 Memphis 24.39

3. Russell, Jairyn FR-1 Alabama-Huntsville 24.94

4. Watt , Jennifer SR-4 Arkansas-Pine Bluff 25.09

5. Daniels, Morgan JR-3 Montevallo 25.52

6. James , Je-Risa FR-1 Arkansas-Pine Bluff 25.91

W: 3.6200 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Matthes, Friederike FR-1 Lipscomb 25.26

2. Woods, Sydney SO-2 Alabama-Huntsville 25.87

3. Stephen, Jamaris SO-2 Central Arkansas 25.97

4. Jules, Teanna SO-2 Lipscomb 26.08

5. Anderson, Brittney SR-4 Arkansas-Little Rock 26.33

6. Nelson, Nicole SO-2 Wis.-Stout 26.82
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W: 1.2200 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Pinder-Jones, Brittany SR-4 Arkansas-Little Rock 25.04

2. Green, Helensia FR-1 Arkansas-Little Rock 25.87

3. Fugate, Alice SR-4 Rhodes 26.08

4. Mongo, Jade SO-2 Central Arkansas 26.20

5. Alexandra, Kyles FR-1 Coahoma CC 26.29

6. Garvin, E'Lexus SR-4 Central Arkansas 26.45

7. Calvin, Tia FR-1 Lipscomb 26.62

8. Smith, Eboni SR-4 Arkansas-Little Rock 26.68

W: 1.7200 Meters Finals Section 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Blake, Gregriana FR-1 Central Arkansas 26.09

2. Brown, Mykiyah FR-1 Williams Baptist College 26.26

3. Duos, Receva SR-4 Mount Mercy 26.50

4. Gadient , Rachel SO-2 Mount Mercy 26.61

5. O'Shea, Ashli SR-4 Mount Mercy 26.94

6. Anderson, Rebecca JR-3 Illinois Wesleyan 26.96

7. Talbert, Zora SO-2 Philander Smith 27.40

8. Richardson, Mikayla SO-2 SE Missouri 27.78
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W: 1.0200 Meters Finals Section 5

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Peoples, Jasmine FR-1 Coahoma CC 25.91

2. Harris, Dasia FR-1 Arkansas-Little Rock 26.27

3. Clarke, Davia FR-1 Wis.-Stout 26.60

4. Achieng, Mitchel SO-2 Hope 27.35

5. Miskelley, Chelsea SO-2 Hope 27.39

6. Linn, Rhaegan FR-1 Williams Baptist College 27.55

7. Tyner, Emily FR-1 Hope 28.47

W: 1.6200 Meters Finals Section 6

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Scott, Kacie FR-1 Memphis 27.18

2. Jazdzewski, Hannah SO-2 Centre 27.36

3. Woods, Erione FR-1 Montevallo 27.41

4. Long, Allison FR-1 Hendrix 27.70

5. Grifan, Brittney SO-2 Webster 28.13

6. Kirk, Miriam JR-3 Trevecca Nazarene 28.21

7. Kruithof, Nicole SO-2 Hope 28.77

8. Palmer, Davia SO-2 Montevallo 29.11
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W: 1.6200 Meters Finals Section 7

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Osoba, Rachel JR-3 Illinois Wesleyan 27.01

2. Gilliam , Summer SR-4 Arkansas-Pine Bluff 27.38

3. Hall, Erykah SO-2 Montevallo 27.59

4. Bergquist, Julia FR-1 Rhodes 27.67

5. Anderson, Rachel SR-4 Hope 28.13

6. Ansman, Claire FR-1 Centre 28.35

7. Huizen, Hannah SO-2 Hope 28.35

8. Usury, Troy'Ledria SO-2 Coahoma CC 28.58

W: 1.6200 Meters Finals Section 8

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Jones, Vanessa FR-1 Webster 28.18

2. Russell, Shannon SO-2 Centre 28.70

3. Welch, Katie FR-1 Hendrix 29.22

4. Teson, Emma SO-2 Webster 29.51

5. Asselmeier, Emily SO-2 Illinois Wesleyan 29.93

6. Peeples, Heather FR-1 Bethel (Tenn.) 30.45

7. Jaynes, Karley JR-3 Mount Mercy 30.90

8. Harper, Madison FR-1 Mount Mercy 31.25
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W: 1.9200 Meters Finals Section 9

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Myhro, Jenna JR-3 Wis.-Stout 28.60

2. Myers, Lydia SR-4 Centre 29.40

3. Tyska, Jordan FR-1 Trevecca Nazarene 29.91

4. Spears, Grace   Bethel (Tenn.) 30.03

5. Johnson, Taylor SO-2 Williams Baptist College 30.54

6. Matecki, Kathleen SO-2 Webster 31.08

7. Brandt, Micaela SO-2 Trevecca Nazarene 31.29

W: 1.7200 Meters Finals Section 10

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Boehl, Leah JR-3 Hendrix 27.70

2. Forbes , Shanovia FR-1 Ozarks (Ark.) 30.63

3. Garcia , Daicza FR-1 Ozarks (Ark.) 30.72

4. Leske, Christina FR-1 Mount Mercy 31.18

5. Walling, Ashley SO-2 Trevecca Nazarene 31.43

6. Moreno , Areli FR-1 Ozarks (Ark.) 32.00

7. Hutson, Elena FR-1 Webster 32.68

W: 0.6200 Meters Finals Section 11

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Green, Jasmine FR-1 Coahoma CC 27.45

2. Kennedy, Cedreahna FR-1 Arkansas-Pine Bluff 27.78

3. Burns, Alexis FR-1 Philander Smith 29.15

4. Johnson, Rachel FR-1 Philander Smith 30.33

5. Smoot, Ramona FR-1 Philander Smith 31.60
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!Women's 400 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Rone, Celine JR-3 Memphis 57.35 -

2. Scott, Keishawna FR-1 Arkansas-Little Rock 57.71 -

3. Reinert, Ashley SO-2 Harding 57.88 -

4. Rose, Tyler FR-1 Central Arkansas 58.40 -

5. Daniels, Morgan JR-3 Montevallo 58.87 -

6. Turley, Kaylin JR-3 Harding 59.33 -

7. Brown, Mykiyah FR-1 Williams Baptist College 59.88 -

8. Bochard, Kira FR-1 Montevallo 1:00.08 -

9. Grifan, Demicya FR-1 Central Arkansas 1:00.32 -

10. Nemour, Loushanya JR-3 Memphis 1:00.41 -

11. Peoples, Jasmine FR-1 Coahoma CC 1:01.53 -

12. Gillespie, Aliyah JR-3 Millsaps 1:01.78 -

13. Joyner, Akeia JR-3 Arkansas-Little Rock 1:01.85 -

14. Jazdzewski, Hannah SO-2 Centre 1:02.05 -

15. Robinson , Aliyah JR-3 Central Arkansas 1:02.41 -

16. Webb, Rachael SR-4 Hope 1:02.65 -

17. Woods, Erione FR-1 Montevallo 1:02.74 -

18. Kruithof, Nicole SO-2 Hope 1:02.96 -

19. Ellis, Samantha SR-4 Central Arkansas 1:03.14 -

20. Kirk, Jymeelah SO-2 Montevallo 1:03.19 -

21. Jackson, Emily SO-2 Hope 1:03.83 -

22. Talbert, Zora SO-2 Philander Smith 1:03.91 -

23. Bobot, Shelby   Bethel (Tenn.) 1:04.19 -

24. Green, Jasmine FR-1 Coahoma CC 1:04.27 -

25. Myers, Lydia SR-4 Centre 1:04.91 -
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400 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Rone, Celine JR-3 Memphis 57.35

2. Scott, Keishawna FR-1 Arkansas-Little Rock 57.71

3. Reinert, Ashley SO-2 Harding 57.88

4. Rose, Tyler FR-1 Central Arkansas 58.40

5. Daniels, Morgan JR-3 Montevallo 58.87

6. Brown, Mykiyah FR-1 Williams Baptist College 59.88

7. Nemour, Loushanya JR-3 Memphis 1:00.41

8. Robinson , Aliyah JR-3 Central Arkansas 1:02.41

400 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Turley, Kaylin JR-3 Harding 59.33

2. Bochard, Kira FR-1 Montevallo 1:00.08

3. Grifan, Demicya FR-1 Central Arkansas 1:00.32

4. Joyner, Akeia JR-3 Arkansas-Little Rock 1:01.85

5. Webb, Rachael SR-4 Hope 1:02.65

6. Ellis, Samantha SR-4 Central Arkansas 1:03.14

7. Daniel, Lauren SR-4 Central Arkansas 1:05.89
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400 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Gillespie, Aliyah JR-3 Millsaps 1:01.78

2. Kruithof, Nicole SO-2 Hope 1:02.96

3. Kirk, Jymeelah SO-2 Montevallo 1:03.19

4. Talbert, Zora SO-2 Philander Smith 1:03.91

5. Farrar, De'Vonni SR-4 Memphis 1:05.01

400 Meters Finals Section 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Peoples, Jasmine FR-1 Coahoma CC 1:01.53

2. Jazdzewski, Hannah SO-2 Centre 1:02.05

3. Woods, Erione FR-1 Montevallo 1:02.74

4. Jackson, Emily SO-2 Hope 1:03.83

5. March, Danielle JR-3 Trevecca Nazarene 1:07.60

6. Moran, Allie Grace FR-1 Bethel (Tenn.) 1:08.66

400 Meters Finals Section 5

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Bobot, Shelby   Bethel (Tenn.) 1:04.19

2. Green, Jasmine FR-1 Coahoma CC 1:04.27

3. Myers, Lydia SR-4 Centre 1:04.91

4. Teson, Emma SO-2 Webster 1:05.09

5. Hooks , Chauzney JR-3 Ozarks (Ark.) 1:05.43

6. Pollard, Devyn FR-1 Williams Baptist College 1:10.82

400 Meters Finals Section 6

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Atkins, Davis SO-2 Harding 1:06.04

2. Garcia , Daicza FR-1 Ozarks (Ark.) 1:12.71
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!Women's 800 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Moore, Kiara FR-1 Alabama-Huntsville 2:17.65 -

2. Andrus, Serenity FR-1 Alabama-Huntsville 2:17.69 -

3. Murdock, Melinda SR-4 Memphis 2:18.50 -

4. Deuchler, Lisann FR-1 Christian Bros. 2:20.17 -

5. Gonzales, Taylor JR-3 Montevallo 2:20.84 -

6. Tyler, Tiler FR-1 Arkansas-Pine Bluff 2:21.99 -

7. Sutherland, Melita JR-3 Harding 2:23.45 -

8. Veal, Raeven FR-1 Christian Bros. 2:24.68 -

9. Rodenfels, Annie JR-3 Centre 2:24.94 -

10. Fundora , Minnell SO-2 Webster 2:26.71 -

11. Leon, Isabelle SR-4 Olivet 2:27.04 -

12. Cardwell, Vanessa SR-4 Alabama-Huntsville 2:27.54 -

13. Cohn, Maryella FR-1 Rhodes 2:27.77 -

14. Horne, Kai FR-1 Millsaps 2:28.87 -

15. Anderson, Alison FR-1 Centre 2:28.90 -

16. Frazee, Anna SO-2 Hope 2:28.95 -

17. Roberts, Lauren SO-2 Rhodes 2:29.38 -

18. Chepseba, Sharon FR-1 Harding 2:29.48 -

19. Watkins, Abby SR-4 Rhodes 2:30.57 -

20. Sinclair, Emily FR-1 Hope 2:30.79 -

21. Smith , Hannah JR-3 Ozarks (Ark.) 2:30.79 -

22. Mangold, Camille SO-2 Centre 2:30.86 -

23. Blankenship, Taylor JR-3 Cumberland (Tenn.) 2:31.89 -

24. Wiles, Briana   Unattached 2:32.82 -

25. Ertz, Andrea SO-2 Mount Mercy 2:33.95 -
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800 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Moore, Kiara FR-1 Alabama-Huntsville 2:17.65

2. Andrus, Serenity FR-1 Alabama-Huntsville 2:17.69

3. Murdock, Melinda SR-4 Memphis 2:18.50

4. Deuchler, Lisann FR-1 Christian Bros. 2:20.17

5. Gonzales, Taylor JR-3 Montevallo 2:20.84

6. Tyler, Tiler FR-1 Arkansas-Pine Bluff 2:21.99

7. Sutherland, Melita JR-3 Harding 2:23.45

8. Rodenfels, Annie JR-3 Centre 2:24.94

9. Leon, Isabelle SR-4 Olivet 2:27.04

10. Cardwell, Vanessa SR-4 Alabama-Huntsville 2:27.54

11. Anderson, Alison FR-1 Centre 2:28.90

12. Roth, Mady SO-2 Mount Mercy 2:35.37

800 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Veal, Raeven FR-1 Christian Bros. 2:24.68

2. Fundora , Minnell SO-2 Webster 2:26.71

3. Cohn, Maryella FR-1 Rhodes 2:27.77

4. Horne, Kai FR-1 Millsaps 2:28.87

5. Roberts, Lauren SO-2 Rhodes 2:29.38

6. Watkins, Abby SR-4 Rhodes 2:30.57

7. Mangold, Camille SO-2 Centre 2:30.86

8. Anderson, Ashlie SR-4 Montevallo 2:35.74

9. Mays, Amber SO-2 Cumberland (Tenn.) 2:38.20

10. Kelly, Rebecca SO-2 Illinois Wesleyan 2:38.45

11. Malloy, Madison FR-1 Centre 2:42.73
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800 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Frazee, Anna SO-2 Hope 2:28.95

2. Sinclair, Emily FR-1 Hope 2:30.79

3. Blankenship, Taylor JR-3 Cumberland (Tenn.) 2:31.89

4. Wiles, Briana   Unattached 2:32.82

5. Ertz, Andrea SO-2 Mount Mercy 2:33.95

6. Klemm, Lauren FR-1 Rhodes 2:35.57

7. Roberts, Hannah SR-4 Williams Baptist College 2:37.82

8. Clark, Jennie SO-2 Centre 2:40.76

9. Reynolds, Jazmine JR-3 Mount Mercy 2:44.38

10. Gaffney, Katie FR-1 Rhodes 2:44.62

11. Phibbs, Jessica SO-2 Webster 2:47.68

12. Polzin, Abby SO-2 Rhodes 2:47.74

13. McMillan, Clara SO-2 Trevecca Nazarene 2:55.52

800 Meters Finals Section 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Chepseba, Sharon FR-1 Harding 2:29.48

2. Smith , Hannah JR-3 Ozarks (Ark.) 2:30.79

3. Loselle, Robyn FR-1 Hope 2:41.21

4. Spring, Hannah FR-1 Cumberland (Tenn.) 2:41.55

5. Grose, Anna FR-1 Cumberland (Tenn.) 2:43.48

6. Hooks , Chauzney JR-3 Ozarks (Ark.) 2:44.01

7. Downes, Kyla FR-1 Williams Baptist College 2:49.79

8. Gough, Christine FR-1 Rhodes 2:50.63

9. DuVall, Gavin JR-3 Cumberland (Tenn.) 2:52.95

10. Harper, Madison FR-1 Mount Mercy 2:53.69
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!Women's Mile Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Drennan, Madison JR-3 Harding 5:03.43 -

2. Watson, Shanieke JR-3 Arkansas-Little Rock 5:05.39 -

3. Litoff, Ashley SR-4 Rhodes 5:08.50 -

4. Ammons, Allison SO-2 Alabama-Huntsville 5:10.58 -

5. Losito, Clare JR-3 Lipscomb 5:11.11 -

6. Rodenfels, Annie JR-3 Centre 5:11.99 -

7. Glass, Justine FR-1 Montevallo 5:22.79 -

8. Icayan, Kinzie SR-4 Lipscomb 5:23.56 -

9. Manoogian, Pari FR-1 Lipscomb 5:25.19 -

10. Moix, Elise SO-2 Rhodes 5:25.56 -

11. Peregrine, Kelly SO-2 Hope 5:25.71 -

12. Anderson, Alison FR-1 Centre 5:26.30 -

13. Petruzates, Jessica JR-3 Wis.-Stout 5:26.72 -

14. Smith , Hannah JR-3 Ozarks (Ark.) 5:27.65 -

15. Best, Ellie JR-3 Hope 5:27.79 -

16. Hell, Clarissa SR-4 Alabama-Huntsville 5:28.26 -

17. Pettigrew, Hannah FR-1 Memphis 5:31.06 -

18. Neumar, Sarah JR-3 Hope 5:31.59 -

19. Mocogni, Monica SR-4 Illinois Wesleyan 5:31.71 -

20. Roberts, Lauren SO-2 Rhodes 5:31.99 -

21. Hayden, Ellery SR-4 Rhodes 5:32.08 -

22. Martin, Jodi FR-1 Montevallo 5:32.27 -

23. Lechnir, Sylvia SO-2 Wis.-Stout 5:33.66 -

24. Cohn, Maryella FR-1 Rhodes 5:34.83 -

25. Soper, Lydia SO-2 Trevecca Nazarene 5:35.58 -
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Mile Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Drennan, Madison JR-3 Harding 5:03.43

2. Watson, Shanieke JR-3 Arkansas-Little Rock 5:05.39

3. Litoff, Ashley SR-4 Rhodes 5:08.50

4. Ammons, Allison SO-2 Alabama-Huntsville 5:10.58

5. Losito, Clare JR-3 Lipscomb 5:11.11

6. Rodenfels, Annie JR-3 Centre 5:11.99

7. Glass, Justine FR-1 Montevallo 5:22.79

8. Manoogian, Pari FR-1 Lipscomb 5:25.19

9. Anderson, Alison FR-1 Centre 5:26.30

10. Petruzates, Jessica JR-3 Wis.-Stout 5:26.72

11. Roberts, Lauren SO-2 Rhodes 5:31.99

12. Hayden, Ellery SR-4 Rhodes 5:32.08

13. Martin, Jodi FR-1 Montevallo 5:32.27

14. Cohn, Maryella FR-1 Rhodes 5:34.83

15. Bethea-Nurse, Ajani JR-3 Arkansas-Pine Bluff 5:37.46

16. Paul, Hunter SO-2 Arkansas-Little Rock 5:39.20

17. Gray, Lea FR-1 Christian Bros. 5:48.59

  Lange, Skylar JR-3 Central Arkansas DNF

Mile Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Icayan, Kinzie SR-4 Lipscomb 5:23.56

2. Moix, Elise SO-2 Rhodes 5:25.56

3. Peregrine, Kelly SO-2 Hope 5:25.71

4. Best, Ellie JR-3 Hope 5:27.79

5. Hell, Clarissa SR-4 Alabama-Huntsville 5:28.26
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Mile Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Mocogni, Monica SR-4 Illinois Wesleyan 5:31.71

2. VanLaan, Breanna SO-2 Hope 5:35.80

3. Galvan, Cecelia SO-2 Illinois Wesleyan 5:38.26

4. Mays, Amber SO-2 Cumberland (Tenn.) 5:40.86

5. Schoenecker, Rachel SO-2 Illinois Wesleyan 5:44.58

6. Klemm, Lauren FR-1 Rhodes 5:45.20

7. Freyaldenhoven, Kate   Unattached 5:45.71

8. Budd, Rachel SO-2 Illinois Wesleyan 5:48.57

9. Gaffney, Katie FR-1 Rhodes 5:49.77

10. Roth, Mady SO-2 Mount Mercy 5:52.56

11. Tepox, Claudia JR-3 Cumberland (Tenn.) 5:57.00

12. Polzin, Abby SO-2 Rhodes 5:57.76

13. Grose, Anna FR-1 Cumberland (Tenn.) 6:01.11

14. Cole, Camille FR-1 Christian Bros. 6:02.82

15. Larsen, Margaret FR-1 Rhodes 6:03.84

Mile Finals Section 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Smith , Hannah JR-3 Ozarks (Ark.) 5:27.65

2. Hood, Victoria JR-3 Harding 5:45.57

3. Wiles, Briana   Unattached 5:47.76

4. Mattox, Walker JR-3 North Alabama 5:47.88

5. Ertz, Andrea SO-2 Mount Mercy 5:48.51

6. Warner, Ashley SR-4 Hope 5:49.72

7. Williams, Cassie SR-4 Harding 5:50.45

8. Reynolds, Jazmine JR-3 Mount Mercy 5:51.67
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Mile Finals Section 5

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Nix, Kara FR-1 North Alabama 5:40.84

2. Tew, Abby FR-1 Millsaps 5:59.45

3. Kassem, Samira FR-1 Illinois Wesleyan 6:06.83

4. Clemmons, Shelby SO-2 North Alabama 6:13.60

5. Hudgins, Sabrina SR-4 North Alabama 6:13.98

6. Lopez, Jennifer   Bethel (Tenn.) 6:16.48

7. Gaupp, Miranda JR-3 Millsaps 6:21.31

8. Strickland, Caitlyn   Bethel (Tenn.) 6:22.00

9. Gough, Christine FR-1 Rhodes 6:25.64

10. Payne, Kailey SO-2 Rhodes 6:27.66

11. Powers, Kelsey FR-1 Williams Baptist College 6:29.30

12. Smith, Erin FR-1 Trevecca Nazarene 6:43.15

13. Roberts, Breana JR-3 Williams Baptist College 6:44.92

14. Robinson, Aspen FR-1 Rhodes 6:54.40

15. Quinn, Kaylee JR-3 North Alabama 6:55.37

16. Gayton, Andrea JR-3 Williams Baptist College 7:21.12
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!Women's 5000 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Rodriguez, Martina SR-4 Memphis 16:34.51 -

2. Zitting, Arnica SR-4 Memphis 17:11.10 -

3. Sperry, Katie SR-4 Lipscomb 17:17.01 -

4. Watson, Shanieke JR-3 Arkansas-Little Rock 17:30.30 -

5. Kingma, Brooke SO-2 Lipscomb 17:33.34 -

6. Charles, Anaelle JR-3 Arkansas State 17:38.92 -

7. Rudie, Kayla FR-1 Lipscomb 17:43.05 -

8. Franklin, Avery SR-4 Lipscomb 17:47.98 -

9. Owens, Hannah JR-3 Lipscomb 17:52.43 -

10. Owen, Hannah SR-4 Christian Bros. 17:52.87 -

11. Paul, Hunter SO-2 Arkansas-Little Rock 17:56.99 -

12. Glass, Justine FR-1 Montevallo 17:57.01 -

13. Lowe, Avery JR-3 Hope 17:58.39 -

14. Kling, Haley FR-1 Lipscomb 18:14.69 -

15. Hayden, Ellery SR-4 Rhodes 18:15.29 -

16. Carlberg, Greta FR-1 Arkansas State 18:15.65 -

17. Alley, Reagan SR-4 Rhodes 18:17.28 -

18. Lahey, Grace FR-1 Lipscomb 18:18.13 -

19. Shelby, Hannah FR-1 Arkansas State 18:18.42 -

20. Nelson, Katie JR-3 Montevallo 18:21.14 -

21. Guttilla, Alexis SR-4 Hope 18:23.45 -

22. Bostwick, Alicia JR-3 Hope 18:28.74 -

23. Marriott, Lindsey FR-1 Lipscomb 18:34.33 -

24. Searcy, Hallie FR-1 Centre 18:34.63 -

25. Edlien, Rebecca   Unattached 18:39.33 -
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5000 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Galvan, Cecelia SO-2 Illinois Wesleyan 19:11.95

2. Lange, Skylar JR-3 Central Arkansas 19:14.51

3. Couwenhoven, Abby JR-3 Hope 19:19.97

4. Giesler, Brayden FR-1 Arkansas State 19:23.23

5. Schoenecker, Rachel SO-2 Illinois Wesleyan 19:27.25

6. Sargeson, Layne SR-4 Central Arkansas 19:29.62

7. Freyaldenhoven, Kate   Unattached 19:33.72

8. Gonzalez, Lora   Unattached 19:38.75

9. Sanders, Sydney SO-2 Harding 19:55.31

10. Pabst, Gabriella SO-2 Memphis 20:02.48

11. Drobny, Kyra FR-1 Lipscomb 20:04.47

12. North, Katie FR-1 Illinois Wesleyan 20:07.54

13. Peterson, Ashley FR-1 Memphis 20:07.68

14. Rice, Kaylee FR-1 Harding 20:12.80

15. Leatherwood, Amanda SO-2 Union (Tenn.) 20:35.25

16. Swaim, Addy SR-4 Central Arkansas 20:35.57

17. Badger, Trina JR-3 Alabama-Huntsville 20:41.85

18. Gercak, Kayla SR-4 Hope 20:45.24

19. Folkers, Jaelynn FR-1 Mount Mercy 20:52.22

20. Lorrey, Amelia FR-1 Centre 20:54.83

21. Manning, Melanie SO-2 Centre 20:58.42

22. Kilian, Riley SO-2 Cumberland (Tenn.) 21:05.10

23. Schramm, Megan SO-2 Webster 21:15.84

24. Anderson, Emma SR-4 Centre 21:25.67

25. Schmidt, Mackenzie JR-3 Hope 21:58.62
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5000 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Rodriguez, Martina SR-4 Memphis 16:34.51

2. Zitting, Arnica SR-4 Memphis 17:11.10

3. Sperry, Katie SR-4 Lipscomb 17:17.01

4. Watson, Shanieke JR-3 Arkansas-Little Rock 17:30.30

5. Kingma, Brooke SO-2 Lipscomb 17:33.34

6. Charles, Anaelle JR-3 Arkansas State 17:38.92

7. Rudie, Kayla FR-1 Lipscomb 17:43.05

8. Franklin, Avery SR-4 Lipscomb 17:47.98

9. Owens, Hannah JR-3 Lipscomb 17:52.43

10. Owen, Hannah SR-4 Christian Bros. 17:52.87

11. Paul, Hunter SO-2 Arkansas-Little Rock 17:56.99

12. Glass, Justine FR-1 Montevallo 17:57.01

13. Lowe, Avery JR-3 Hope 17:58.39

14. Kling, Haley FR-1 Lipscomb 18:14.69

15. Hayden, Ellery SR-4 Rhodes 18:15.29

16. Carlberg, Greta FR-1 Arkansas State 18:15.65

17. Alley, Reagan SR-4 Rhodes 18:17.28

18. Lahey, Grace FR-1 Lipscomb 18:18.13

19. Shelby, Hannah FR-1 Arkansas State 18:18.42

20. Marriott, Lindsey FR-1 Lipscomb 18:34.33

21. Searcy, Hallie FR-1 Centre 18:34.63

22. Gonzales, Taylor JR-3 Montevallo 18:41.09

23. Stewart, Kaylee SO-2 Central Arkansas 18:44.57

24. Gibson, Courtney SO-2 Centre 18:53.55

  Brenner, Courtney SO-2 Lipscomb DNF
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!Women's 10,000 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Sillivant, Angel JR-3 Alabama-Huntsville 36:32.37 -

2. Hamilton, Emily JR-3 Hope 36:48.10 -

3. Minkler, Mary SR-4 Memphis 38:32.42 -

4. Bennett, Laura SR-4 North Alabama 38:42.83 -

5. Foreman, Abbey SR-4 Central Arkansas 38:48.02 -

6. Byndas, Gabrielle SO-2 Memphis 38:52.38 -

7. Hampton, Caroline JR-3 Trevecca Nazarene 39:09.83 -

8. Cohan, Auburn SO-2 Alabama-Huntsville 39:12.24 -

9. Pidcock, Alexandra SR-4 North Alabama 39:32.72 -

10. del Valle, Sydney SO-2 Hope 39:44.69 -

11. Flemming, Sierra SR-4 Trevecca Nazarene 40:00.07 -

12. Hoffert, Katie SO-2 Mount Mercy 40:11.47 -

13. Zamora, Alexa JR-3 Mount Mercy 40:14.50 -

14. Goergen, Holly SR-4 Webster 40:25.89 -

15. Tepox, Claudia JR-3 Cumberland (Tenn.) 40:51.62 -

16. Sellars, Madison SR-4 Central Arkansas 40:57.45 -

17. Solomon, Stacy JR-3 Alabama-Huntsville 42:26.47 -

18. Rattenbury, Lauren FR-1 Alabama-Huntsville 42:29.04 -

19. Smith, Kristen JR-3 Williams Baptist College 44:00.53 -

20. Pegouske, Madison JR-3 Alabama-Huntsville 44:25.84 -

  Adams, Kristen JR-3 Memphis DNF -
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!Women's 100 Hurdles Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Chavarry, Hunter JR-3 Montevallo 14.08 -

2. Anderson, Aysha SO-2 Central Arkansas 14.49 -

3. Canady, Courtney JR-3 Alabama-Huntsville 14.79 -

4. Gilliam , Summer SR-4 Arkansas-Pine Bluff 14.96 -

5. Kennedy, Cedreahna FR-1 Arkansas-Pine Bluff 14.96 -

6. Duos, Receva SR-4 Mount Mercy 15.08 -

7. Tasher , Ashley SR-4 Arkansas-Pine Bluff 15.10 -

8. Mason, Raianne SR-4 Harding 15.17 -

9. Johnson, Arjai FR-1 Arkansas-Pine Bluff 15.48 -

10. Illig, Meghan SR-4 Webster 15.58 -

11. Ness, Olivia SO-2 Harding 15.72 -

12. Harrison, Mykayla SO-2 Montevallo 15.74 -

13. Laehn, Shanna JR-3 Wis.-Stout 15.80 -

14. Rich, Alison SR-4 Hope 15.99 -

15. Huitt, Kiersten SO-2 Hendrix 15.99 -

16. Achieng, Mitchel SO-2 Hope 16.00 -

17. Tobias, Hayley SR-4 Harding 16.24 -

18. Brya, Bailey SO-2 Hendrix 16.45 -

19. Shell, Emily SO-2 Harding 16.79 -

20. Capel, Sara Kate SO-2 Rhodes 16.80 -

21. Jones, Vanessa FR-1 Webster 16.96 -

22. Davis, Anna JR-3 Christian Bros. 17.00 -

23. Wyman, Kelsey FR-1 Illinois Wesleyan 17.10 -

23. Welch, Katie FR-1 Hendrix 17.10 -

25. Ustick, Jessie   Rhodes 17.28 -
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W: 2.7100 Hurdles Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Chavarry, Hunter JR-3 Montevallo 14.08 

2. Anderson, Aysha SO-2 Central Arkansas 14.49

3. Canady, Courtney JR-3 Alabama-Huntsville 14.79

4. Gilliam , Summer SR-4 Arkansas-Pine Bluff 14.96

5. Duos, Receva SR-4 Mount Mercy 15.08

6. Tasher , Ashley SR-4 Arkansas-Pine Bluff 15.10

7. Johnson, Arjai FR-1 Arkansas-Pine Bluff 15.48

W: 2.1100 Hurdles Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Kennedy, Cedreahna FR-1 Arkansas-Pine Bluff 14.96

2. Mason, Raianne SR-4 Harding 15.17

3. Ness, Olivia SO-2 Harding 15.72

4. Harrison, Mykayla SO-2 Montevallo 15.74

5. Laehn, Shanna JR-3 Wis.-Stout 15.80

6. Rich, Alison SR-4 Hope 15.99

7. Huitt, Kiersten SO-2 Hendrix 15.99

8. Brya, Bailey SO-2 Hendrix 16.45
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W: 2.1100 Hurdles Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Illig, Meghan SR-4 Webster 15.58

2. Achieng, Mitchel SO-2 Hope 16.00

3. Tobias, Hayley SR-4 Harding 16.24

4. Shell, Emily SO-2 Harding 16.79

5. Capel, Sara Kate SO-2 Rhodes 16.80

6. Jones, Vanessa FR-1 Webster 16.96

7. Tyner, Emily FR-1 Hope 17.67

W: 1.8100 Hurdles Finals Section 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Davis, Anna JR-3 Christian Bros. 17.00

2. Wyman, Kelsey FR-1 Illinois Wesleyan 17.10

3. Ustick, Jessie   Rhodes 17.28

4. Russell, Savanna SO-2 Harding 17.89

5. Sharp, Laurel SR-4 Rhodes 18.27

6. Ossman, Brooklynn FR-1 Mount Mercy 18.43

7. Wise, Julie JR-3 Mount Mercy 18.83
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W: 2.1100 Hurdles Finals Section 5

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Welch, Katie FR-1 Hendrix 17.10

2. Ferrell, Naomi FR-1 Centre 17.69

3. Jones, Desiree FR-1 Webster 18.06

4. VanderStoep, Allison JR-3 Hope 18.14

5. Cunningham, Erin SO-2 Centre 18.92

6. Hernandez, Leslie FR-1 Ozarks (Ark.) 19.33

100 Hurdles Finals Section 6

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Nabors, Tamara JR-3 LeMoyne-Owen 17.69

2. Bristo, Anna FR-1 Harding 18.07

3. Burdge, Sydney JR-3 Trevecca Nazarene 18.39
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!Women's 400 Hurdles Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Morton , Logan JR-3 Central Arkansas 1:01.79 -

2. Montoya, Emma FR-1 Christian Bros. 1:02.49 -

3. Long, Kendall FR-1 SE Missouri 1:03.59 -

4. Campaeld, Victoria JR-3 Central Arkansas 1:03.70 -

5. Jackson, Ka'Neisha FR-1 Arkansas-Little Rock 1:03.93 -

6. Mason, Raianne SR-4 Harding 1:03.97 -

7. Taylor, Jasmine SR-4 Memphis 1:04.37 -

8. St Cyr, Leda SO-2 Rhodes 1:05.05 -

9. Ponce, Lisette SR-4 Alabama-Huntsville 1:05.18 -

10. Sampson, Molly SR-4 Central Arkansas 1:05.78 -

11. Sowers, Meredith SO-2 Webster 1:05.92 -

12. Williams, Hailey SO-2 Memphis 1:06.26 -

13. Illig, Meghan SR-4 Webster 1:06.59 -

14. Bochard, Kira FR-1 Montevallo 1:06.87 -

15. Anderson, Aysha SO-2 Central Arkansas 1:07.29 -

16. Pickelheimer, Hailey SO-2 Hope 1:07.52 -

17. Brya, Bailey SO-2 Hendrix 1:08.30 -

18. Capel, Sara Kate SO-2 Rhodes 1:08.54 -

19. Laehn, Shanna JR-3 Wis.-Stout 1:08.57 -

20. Wyman, Kelsey FR-1 Illinois Wesleyan 1:08.83 -

21. Wright, Di'Anna SR-4 Memphis 1:09.39 -

22. Shell, Emily SO-2 Harding 1:10.06 -

23. Johnson, Arjai FR-1 Arkansas-Pine Bluff 1:10.66 -

24. Huitt, Kiersten SO-2 Hendrix 1:11.01 -

25. Gasner, Kendall SO-2 Rhodes 1:11.26 -
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400 Hurdles Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Morton , Logan JR-3 Central Arkansas 1:01.79

2. Montoya, Emma FR-1 Christian Bros. 1:02.49

3. Long, Kendall FR-1 SE Missouri 1:03.59

4. Campaeld, Victoria JR-3 Central Arkansas 1:03.70

5. Taylor, Jasmine SR-4 Memphis 1:04.37

6. Williams, Hailey SO-2 Memphis 1:06.26

7. Johnson, Arjai FR-1 Arkansas-Pine Bluff 1:10.66

400 Hurdles Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Jackson, Ka'Neisha FR-1 Arkansas-Little Rock 1:03.93

2. Mason, Raianne SR-4 Harding 1:03.97

3. St Cyr, Leda SO-2 Rhodes 1:05.05

4. Ponce, Lisette SR-4 Alabama-Huntsville 1:05.18

5. Illig, Meghan SR-4 Webster 1:06.59

6. Brya, Bailey SO-2 Hendrix 1:08.30

7. Capel, Sara Kate SO-2 Rhodes 1:08.54

8. Bogle, Jada FR-1 Lipscomb 1:11.36
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400 Hurdles Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Sampson, Molly SR-4 Central Arkansas 1:05.78

2. Sowers, Meredith SO-2 Webster 1:05.92

3. Bochard, Kira FR-1 Montevallo 1:06.87

4. Pickelheimer, Hailey SO-2 Hope 1:07.52

5. Laehn, Shanna JR-3 Wis.-Stout 1:08.57

6. Wright, Di'Anna SR-4 Memphis 1:09.39

7. Shell, Emily SO-2 Harding 1:10.06

400 Hurdles Finals Section 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Anderson, Aysha SO-2 Central Arkansas 1:07.29

2. Wyman, Kelsey FR-1 Illinois Wesleyan 1:08.83

3. Huitt, Kiersten SO-2 Hendrix 1:11.01

4. Gasner, Kendall SO-2 Rhodes 1:11.26

5. Ferrell, Naomi FR-1 Centre 1:13.70

6. VanderStoep, Allison JR-3 Hope 1:14.47

7. Cunningham, Erin SO-2 Centre 1:15.87

400 Hurdles Finals Section 5

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Nabors, Tamara JR-3 LeMoyne-Owen 1:13.03

2. Hernandez, Leslie FR-1 Ozarks (Ark.) 1:14.43

3. Asselmeier, Emily SO-2 Illinois Wesleyan 1:18.03

4. Vander Kooy, Sophia SO-2 Hope 1:18.10

5. Meyer, Natalie JR-3 Hope 1:21.84

6. Taylor, Jessica JR-3 Olivet 1:22.33
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!Women's 3000 Steeplechase Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Sandwell, Paige SO-2 Memphis 11:08.12 -

2. Minczuk, Alicja FR-1 Harding 11:17.78 -

3. Mason, Marlee SO-2 Alabama-Huntsville 11:27.47 -

4. Allred, Lauren SO-2 Alabama-Huntsville 11:37.41 -

5. Owen, Hannah SR-4 Christian Bros. 11:53.08 -

6. Cole, Jacinda FR-1 Hope 12:24.09 -

7. Zerfas, Nicole JR-3 Olivet 12:27.57 -

8. Baca, Hayley SO-2 Harding 12:36.43 -

9. Porter, Alexandra JR-3 Alabama-Huntsville 12:59.10 -

10. Ryan, Betsy SR-4 Williams Baptist College 13:32.95 -
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!Women's 4 x 100 Relay Finals Top↑

PL TEAM SQUAD ATHLETES TIME SC

1. Alabama-
Huntsville A Sydney Woods, Jairyn Russell, Courtney Canady,

Serenity Andrus 47.99 -

2. Harding A Olivia Ness, Ashley Reinert, Kaylin Turley, Chelsea
Howard 48.18 -

3. Arkansas-
Pine Bluff A Jennifer Watt, Briana Burke, Ashley Tasher, Camiya

Knight 48.27 -

4. Montevallo A NaDarria Inge, Azariah Jackson, Morgan Daniels,
D'Miyah Foster 49.36 -

5. Rhodes A Leda St Cyr, Sara Kate Capel, Julia Bergquist, Alice
Fugate 50.79 -

6. Webster A Brittney Grifan, Donalda Desir, Jakara Davidson-
Brooks, Johnae Hightower 50.89 -

7.
Williams
Baptist
College

A Ashlyn Ellis, Devyn Pollard, Mykiyah Brown, Rhaegan
Linn 51.79 -

8. Hope A Hannah Huizen, Rachel Anderson, Emily Tyner,
Mitchel Achieng 52.09 -

9. Centre A Erin Cunningham, Shannon Russell, Claire Ansman,
Hannah Jazdzewski 52.44 -

10. Hendrix A Katie Welch, Allison Long, Bailey Brya, Kiersten Huitt 52.97 -

11. Trevecca
Nazarene A Danielle March, Micaela Brandt, Jordan Tyska, Ashley

Walling 57.19 -

  SE
Missouri A Georgia Tomlinson, Jezel Martin, Leslie Brooks,

Aliyah Sangster DNF -
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4 x 100 Relay Finals Section 1

PL TEAM ATHLETES TIME

1. Alabama-Huntsville Woods, Russell, Canady, Andrus 47.99

2. Harding Ness, Reinert, Turley, Howard 48.18

3. Arkansas-Pine Bluff Watt, Burke, Tasher, Knight 48.27

4. Montevallo Inge, Jackson, Daniels, Foster 49.36

  SE Missouri Tomlinson, Martin, Brooks, Sangster DNF

4 x 100 Relay Finals Section 2

PL TEAM ATHLETES TIME

1. Rhodes St Cyr, Capel, Bergquist, Fugate 50.79

2. Webster Grifan, Desir, Davidson-Brooks, Hightower 50.89

3. Williams Baptist College Ellis, Pollard, Brown, Linn 51.79

4. Hope Huizen, Anderson, Tyner, Achieng 52.09

5. Centre Cunningham, Russell, Ansman, Jazdzewski 52.44

6. Hendrix Welch, Long, Brya, Huitt 52.97

7. Trevecca Nazarene March, Brandt, Tyska, Walling 57.19
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!Women's 4 x 400 Relay Finals Top↑

PL TEAM SQUAD ATHLETES TIME SC

1. Central
Arkansas A Tyler Rose, Logan Morton, Demicya Grifan, Molly

Sampson 3:53.39 -

2. Arkansas-
Little Rock A Brandi Allen, Dasia Harris, Eboni Smith, Brittany

Pinder-Jones 3:54.12 -

3. Memphis A Tonaya Gulley, Loushanya Nemour, Melinda Murdock,
Paris Perkins 3:56.45 -

4. Harding A Ashley Reinert, Kaylin Turley, Chelsea Howard, Kinga
Szarzynska 3:58.78 -

5. Rhodes A Sara Kate Capel, Julia Bergquist, Alice Fugate, Elise
Moix 4:00.59 -

6. Webster A Meredith Sowers, Donalda Desir, Minnell Fundora,
Meghan Illig 4:06.05 -

7. Montevallo B Kira Bochard, Justine Glass, Taylor Gonzales, Jodi
Martin 4:06.75 -

8. Arkansas-
Pine Bluff A Jennifer Watt, Je-Risa James, Camiya Knight, Tiler

Tyler 4:08.82 -

9. Harding B Raianne Mason, Savanna Russell, Emily Shell, Anna
Bristo 4:14.94 -

10. Memphis B Celine Rone, Hailey Williams, Di'Anna Wright, Jasmine
Taylor 4:15.49 -

11. Montevallo A Morgan Daniels, Erione Woods, Azariah Jackson,
Jymeelah Kirk 4:18.90 -

12. Arkansas-
Pine Bluff B Ashley Tasher, Briana Burke, Arjai Johnson, Summer

Gilliam 4:24.14 -

13. Olivet A Isabelle Leon, Jessica Taylor, Nicole Zerfas, Michaela
Kaliniak 4:37.53 -

  Hope A Chelsea Miskelley, Hailey Pickelheimer, Nicole
Kruithof, Rachael Webb DQ -
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4 x 400 Relay Finals Section 1

PL TEAM ATHLETES TIME

1. Central Arkansas Rose, Morton, Grifan, Sampson 3:53.39

2. Arkansas-Little Rock Allen, Harris, Smith, Pinder-Jones 3:54.12

3. Memphis Gulley, Nemour, Murdock, Perkins 3:56.45

4. Harding Reinert, Turley, Howard, Szarzynska 3:58.78

5. Rhodes Capel, Bergquist, Fugate, Moix 4:00.59

6. Arkansas-Pine Bluff Watt, James, Knight, Tyler 4:08.82

7. Arkansas-Pine Bluff (B) Tasher, Burke, Johnson, Gilliam 4:24.14

4 x 400 Relay Finals Section 2

PL TEAM ATHLETES TIME

1. Webster Sowers, Desir, Fundora, Illig 4:06.05

2. Montevallo (B) Bochard, Glass, Gonzales, Martin 4:06.75

3. Harding (B) Mason, Russell, Shell, Bristo 4:14.94

4. Memphis (B) Rone, Williams, Wright, Taylor 4:15.49

5. Montevallo Daniels, Woods, Jackson, Kirk 4:18.90

6. Olivet Leon, Taylor, Zerfas, Kaliniak 4:37.53

  Hope Miskelley, Pickelheimer, Kruithof, Webb DQ
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!Women's 4 x 800 Relay Finals Top↑

PL TEAM SQUAD ATHLETES TIME SC

1. Harding A Alicja Minczuk, Melita Sutherland, Madison Drennan,
Kinga Szarzynska 9:11.36 -

2. Rhodes A Sara Kate Capel, Elise Moix, Abby Watkins, Leda St
Cyr 9:30.18 -

3. Harding B Hayley Baca, Davis Atkins, Parker Fane, Savanna
Russell 9:35.35 -

4. Centre A Alison Anderson, Madison Malloy, Camille Mangold,
Annie Rodenfels 9:40.50 -

5. Hope A Chelsea Miskelley, Sophia Vander Kooy, Emily
Jackson, Rachael Webb 9:41.27 -

6. Hope B Ashley Warner, Sarah Neumar, Kelly Peregrine, Ellie
Best 9:59.78 -

7. Olivet A Isabelle Leon, Jessica Taylor, Nicole Zerfas, Michaela
Kaliniak 10:18.40 -

8. Wis.-Stout A Sylvia Lechnir, Jessica Petruzates, Brittany Staab,
Stephanie Pladies 10:23.27 -

9. Hope C Breanna VanLaan, Emily Sinclair, Brooke Truszkowski,
Robyn Loselle 10:30.19 -

10. Cumberland
(Tenn.) A Amber Mays, Taylor Blankenship, Anna Grose,

Hannah Spring 10:38.28 -

11. North
Alabama A Emilee Hudsmith, Shelley King, Kara Nix, Emma

Knight 10:50.33 -

12.
Williams
Baptist
College

A Hannah Roberts, Betsy Ryan, Kyla Downes, Kelsey
Powers 11:27.23 -
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!Women's High Jump Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Voss, Rebekah JR-3 Alabama-Huntsville 1.62m 5' 3.75" -

1.37
P

1.42
P

1.47
O

1.52
O

1.57
XXO

1.62
XO

1.67
XXX

2. Wilson, Shelby FR-1 Millsaps 1.57m 5' 1.75" -

1.37
P

1.42
XXO

1.47
O

1.52
XO

1.57
O

1.62
XXX

3. Gadient , Rachel SO-2 Mount Mercy 1.57m 5' 1.75" -

1.37
P

1.42
P

1.47
O

1.52
O

1.57
XXO

1.62
XXX

3. Pladies, Stephanie JR-3 Wis.-Stout 1.57m 5' 1.75" -

1.37
P

1.42
P

1.47
O

1.52
O

1.57
XXO

1.62
XXX

5. Gerig, Addyson SO-2 Hope 1.52m 4' 11.75" -

1.37
P

1.42
O

1.47
O

1.52
O

1.57
XXX

6. Swagler, Eleanor FR-1 Millsaps 1.52m 4' 11.75" -

1.37
P

1.42
O

1.47
XO

1.52
O

1.57
XXX

7. Davis, Essence FR-1 Millsaps 1.52m 4' 11.75" -

1.37
P

1.42
O

1.47
XXO

1.52
O

1.57
XXX

8. Winkler, Emily SR-4 Centre 1.52m 4' 11.75" -

1.37
P

1.42
P

1.47
O

1.52
XO

1.57
XXX

8. Burdge, Sydney JR-3 Trevecca Nazarene 1.52m 4' 11.75" -

1.37
O

1.42
O

1.47
O

1.52
XO

1.57
XXX

8. Martin, Rickeya FR-1 Central Arkansas 1.52m 4' 11.75" -

1.37
P

1.42
P

1.47
O

1.52
XO

1.57
XXX

11. Coday, Colleen JR-3 Webster 1.52m 4' 11.75" -

1.37
P

1.42
P

1.47
XO

1.52
XO

1.57
XXX
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!Women's Pole Vault Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Roberts, Marcie SR-4 Alabama-Huntsville 3.35m 10' 11.75" -

2.45
P

2.60
P

2.75
P

2.90
P

3.05
XO

3.20
O

3.35
O

3.50
XXX

2. Teupel, Kristen JR-3 Wis.-Stout 3.35m 10' 11.75" -

2.45
P

2.60
P

2.75
P

2.90
P

3.05
O

3.20
XXO

3.35
XXO

3.50
XXX

3. Coonts, Sierra SO-2 Wis.-Stout 3.20m 10' 6" -

2.45
P

2.60
P

2.75
P

2.90
P

3.05
O

3.20
O

3.35
XXX

4. Kaliniak, Michaela JR-3 Olivet 3.20m 10' 6" -

2.45
P

2.60
P

2.75
P

2.90
O

3.05
O

3.20
XO

3.35
XXX

5. Welch, Katie FR-1 Hendrix 3.05m 10' 0" -

2.45
P

2.60
P

2.75
O

2.90
O

3.05
O

3.20
XXX

6. Moore, Lilly SR-4 Memphis 3.05m 10' 0" -

2.45
P

2.60
P

2.75
P

2.90
P

3.05
XO

3.20
XXX

7. McDaniel, Erin JR-3 Montevallo 3.05m 10' 0" -

2.45
P

2.60
O

2.75
O

2.90
XO

3.05
XXO

3.20
XXX

8. Tobias, Hayley SR-4 Harding 2.90m 9' 6.25" -

2.45
P

2.60
O

2.75
O

2.90
O

3.05
XXX

8. Singleton, Taylor JR-3 Centre 2.90m 9' 6.25" -

2.45
P

2.60
P

2.75
P

2.90
O

3.05
XXX

10. Johnson, Emma SO-2 Hope 2.90m 9' 6.25" -

2.45
P

2.60
O

2.75
O

2.90
XO

3.05
XXX

11. Miller, Kaili SR-4 Harding 2.90m 9' 6.25" -

2.45
P

2.60
O

2.75
XO

2.90
XO

3.05
XXX
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!Women's Long Jump Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Glueck, Amelia SR-4 Illinois Wesleyan 5.82m 19' 1.25" -

5.82m (2.4) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 5.56m (0.8)

2. Shackleford, Jordan SO-2 Memphis 5.58m 18' 3.75" -

FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 5.58m (2.8) FOUL (+0.0)

3. Lee, Nia FR-1 Illinois Wesleyan 5.36m 17' 7" -

5.33m (3.5) 5.36m (2.4) 5.36m (2.2) FOUL (+0.0)

4. Davidson-Brooks, Jakara SO-2 Webster 5.26m 17' 3.25" -

FOUL (+0.0) 4.83m (4.1) 4.84m (2.7) 5.26m (1.5)

5. Edison, Nicole SO-2 Arkansas-Little Rock 5.21m 17' 1.25" -

4.80m (1.4) 5.21m (3.6) 5.19m (3.2) 5.17m (0.9)

6. Osoba, Rachel JR-3 Illinois Wesleyan 5.19m 17' 0.5" -

5.19m (1.8) 4.86m (1.9) 4.89m (2.7) FOUL (+0.0)

7. Chavarry, Hunter JR-3 Montevallo 5.17m 16' 11.5" -

4.87m (2.2) 4.99m (1.9) FOUL (+0.0) 5.17m (3.3)

8. Tasher , Ashley SR-4 Arkansas-Pine Bluff 5.16m 16' 11.25" -

5.13m (2.0) FOUL (+0.0) 5.03m (1.0) 5.16m (4.1)

9. Hightower, Johnae FR-1 Webster 5.13m 16' 10" -

FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 4.79m (1.8) 5.13m (5.8)

10. Bogle, Jada FR-1 Lipscomb 5.11m 16' 9.25" -

FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 5.11m (0.4) 5.11m (1.2)

11. Long, Allison FR-1 Hendrix 5.11m 16' 9.25" -

4.92m (1.7) 5.10m (2.5) 5.11m (1.1) 4.97m (3.7)

12. Harrison, Mykayla SO-2 Montevallo 4.99m 16' 4.5" -

FOUL (+0.0) 4.99m (3.6) 4.65m (1.9) FOUL (+0.0)

13. Achieng, Mitchel SO-2 Hope 4.98m 16' 4.25" -
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Long Jump Finals Flight 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. Glueck, Amelia SR-4 Illinois Wesleyan 5.82m 19' 1.25"

2. Shackleford, Jordan SO-2 Memphis 5.58m 18' 3.75"

3. Lee, Nia FR-1 Illinois Wesleyan 5.36m 17' 7"

4. Davidson-Brooks, Jakara SO-2 Webster 5.26m 17' 3.25"

5. Edison, Nicole SO-2 Arkansas-Little Rock 5.21m 17' 1.25"

6. Osoba, Rachel JR-3 Illinois Wesleyan 5.19m 17' 0.5"

7. Chavarry, Hunter JR-3 Montevallo 5.17m 16' 11.5"

8. Hightower, Johnae FR-1 Webster 5.13m 16' 10"

9. Long, Allison FR-1 Hendrix 5.11m 16' 9.25"

10. Harrison, Mykayla SO-2 Montevallo 4.99m 16' 4.5"

11. Rich, Alison SR-4 Hope 4.93m 16' 2.25"

12. Turley, Kaylin JR-3 Harding 4.77m 15' 7.75"

Long Jump Finals Flight 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. Tasher , Ashley SR-4 Arkansas-Pine Bluff 5.16m 16' 11.25"

2. Bogle, Jada FR-1 Lipscomb 5.11m 16' 9.25"

3. Achieng, Mitchel SO-2 Hope 4.98m 16' 4.25"

4. Gilliam , Summer SR-4 Arkansas-Pine Bluff 4.93m 16' 2.25"

5. Kennedy, Cedreahna FR-1 Arkansas-Pine Bluff 4.88m 16' 0.25"

6. King, Brittany SO-2 North Alabama 4.87m 15' 11.75"

7. Smith, RauShauna SO-2 Christian Bros. 4.86m 15' 11.5"

8. Shell, Emily SO-2 Harding 4.65m 15' 3.25"

9. Capel, Sara Kate SO-2 Rhodes 4.59m 15' 0.75"

10. Gillam, Tyra SR-4 Arkansas-Little Rock 4.47m 14' 8"

11. Russell, Savanna SO-2 Harding 4.37m 14' 4"
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Long Jump Finals Flight 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. Belue, Kaitlyn SO-2 Montevallo 4.93m 16' 2.25"

2. Davis, Essence FR-1 Millsaps 4.92m 16' 1.75"

3. Ellis, Ashlyn FR-1 Williams Baptist College 4.86m 15' 11.5"

4. O'Dea, Molly SO-2 Centre 4.86m 15' 11.5"

5. Jaynes, Karley JR-3 Mount Mercy 4.63m 15' 2.25"

6. Bristo, Anna FR-1 Harding 4.62m 15' 2"

7. VanderZwaag, Jamie SO-2 Hope 4.52m 14' 10"

8. Grifan, Brittney SO-2 Webster 4.42m 14' 6"

9. Gerig, Addyson SO-2 Hope 4.37m 14' 4"

10. King, Shelley SR-4 North Alabama 4.03m 13' 2.75"
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!Women's Triple Jump Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Sheppard, Teshuna FR-1 Central Arkansas 11.48m 37' 8" -

11.48m (2.6) 11.48m (1.8) 11.25m (1.5) 11.29m (0.5)

2. O'Dea, Molly SO-2 Centre 11.19m 36' 8.5" -

FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 11.06m (1.0) 11.19m (1.7)

3. Bogle, Jada FR-1 Lipscomb 11.05m 36' 3" -

FOUL (+0.0) 11.05m (0.3) FOUL (+0.0) 10.84m (0.1)

4. Smith, RauShauna SO-2 Christian Bros. 10.98m 36' 0.25" -

10.36m (1.3) 10.98m (0.2) 10.26m (1.5) 10.73m (0.7)

5. Harrison, Mykayla SO-2 Montevallo 10.24m 33' 7.25" -

FOUL (+0.0) 10.24m (1.4) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)

6. Shell, Emily SO-2 Harding 10.22m 33' 6.5" -

10.22m (1.7) 10.15m (1.7) 10.22m (1.9) 10.18m (1.6)

7. Dye, Nia SO-2 Centre 10.20m 33' 5.75" -

FOUL (+0.0) 10.20m (1.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)

8. Gillam, Tyra SR-4 Arkansas-Little Rock 10.17m 33' 4.5" -

10.17m (0.4) 10.14m (2.4) 9.86m (0.8) 10.02m (1.5)

9. Inge, NaDarria SO-2 Montevallo 10.02m 32' 10.5" -

FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 10.02m (0.9)

10. Gerig, Addyson SO-2 Hope 10.00m 32' 9.75" -

10.00m (1.1) 9.87m (2.3) 9.62m (0.1) 9.85m (1.4)

11. Belue, Kaitlyn SO-2 Montevallo 9.90m 32' 5.75" -

9.90m (1.5) FOUL (+0.0) PASS (+0.0) PASS (+0.0)

12. Ellis, Ashlyn FR-1 Williams Baptist College 9.85m 32' 3.75" -

FOUL (+0.0) 9.38m (1.5) 9.74m (1.7) 9.85m (+0.0)

13. Jones, Vanessa FR-1 Webster 9.74m 31' 11.5" -
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Triple Jump Finals Flight 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. Sheppard, Teshuna FR-1 Central Arkansas 11.48m 37' 8"

2. O'Dea, Molly SO-2 Centre 11.19m 36' 8.5"

3. Smith, RauShauna SO-2 Christian Bros. 10.98m 36' 0.25"

4. Harrison, Mykayla SO-2 Montevallo 10.24m 33' 7.25"

5. Shell, Emily SO-2 Harding 10.22m 33' 6.5"

6. Gillam, Tyra SR-4 Arkansas-Little Rock 10.17m 33' 4.5"

7. Inge, NaDarria SO-2 Montevallo 10.02m 32' 10.5"

8. Gerig, Addyson SO-2 Hope 10.00m 32' 9.75"

9. Belue, Kaitlyn SO-2 Montevallo 9.90m 32' 5.75"

Triple Jump Finals Flight 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. Bogle, Jada FR-1 Lipscomb 11.05m 36' 3"

2. Dye, Nia SO-2 Centre 10.20m 33' 5.75"

3. Ellis, Ashlyn FR-1 Williams Baptist College 9.85m 32' 3.75"

4. Jones, Vanessa FR-1 Webster 9.74m 31' 11.5"

5. Ustick, Jessie   Rhodes 9.71m 31' 10.25"

6. VanderZwaag, Jamie SO-2 Hope 9.48m 31' 1.25"

  Brown, Mykiyah FR-1 Williams Baptist College FOUL  
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!Women's Shot Put Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Jaidi, Mona SO-2 Memphis 13.87m 45' 6.25" -

FOUL FOUL FOUL 13.87m

2. McMiller, DeeNia SO-2 Memphis 13.85m 45' 5.25" -

FOUL 13.85m FOUL 13.79m

3. Hise, Kate FR-1 Memphis 13.55m 44' 5.5" -

13.55m 13.08m 12.86m FOUL

4. Jones, Keziann JR-3 Arkansas-Pine Bluff 13.39m 43' 11.25" -

FOUL 12.98m 12.94m 13.39m

5. Tonga, Anya JR-3 SE Missouri 13.31m 43' 8" -

FOUL FOUL FOUL 13.31m

6. Baker, McKenna JR-3 SE Missouri 13.11m 43' 0.25" -

13.11m 13.11m FOUL FOUL

7. Barnett, Kalea   Cumberland (Tenn.) 12.48m 40' 11.5" -

10.85m 11.43m 11.92m 12.48m

8. Goodman, Karly SR-4 Illinois Wesleyan 12.45m 40' 10.25" -

FOUL FOUL 12.45m FOUL

9. Jewell, Erin FR-1 Alabama-Huntsville 12.24m 40' 2" -

10.87m 11.47m 11.39m 12.24m

10. Green, Miranda SO-2 Webster 11.70m 38' 4.75" -

11.56m 11.36m 11.70m 11.69m

11. Humphreys, Nicole FR-1 SE Missouri 11.69m 38' 4.25" -

11.06m FOUL FOUL 11.69m

12. Mason, Cara FR-1 Harding 11.58m 38' 0" -

10.99m 11.58m 10.85m FOUL

13. Lee, April SR-4 Montevallo 11.31m 37' 1.25" -
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Shot Put Finals Flight 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. Jaidi, Mona SO-2 Memphis 13.87m 45' 6.25"

2. McMiller, DeeNia SO-2 Memphis 13.85m 45' 5.25"

3. Hise, Kate FR-1 Memphis 13.55m 44' 5.5"

4. Jones, Keziann JR-3 Arkansas-Pine Bluff 13.39m 43' 11.25"

5. Tonga, Anya JR-3 SE Missouri 13.31m 43' 8"

6. Baker, McKenna JR-3 SE Missouri 13.11m 43' 0.25"

7. Barnett, Kalea   Cumberland (Tenn.) 12.48m 40' 11.5"

8. Goodman, Karly SR-4 Illinois Wesleyan 12.45m 40' 10.25"

9. Humphreys, Nicole FR-1 SE Missouri 11.69m 38' 4.25"

10. Reid, Taylor FR-1 Trevecca Nazarene 10.61m 34' 9.75"

  Brooks, Cara SR-4 Arkansas-Pine Bluff FOUL  

Shot Put Finals Flight 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. Jewell, Erin FR-1 Alabama-Huntsville 12.24m 40' 2"

2. Green, Miranda SO-2 Webster 11.70m 38' 4.75"

3. Mason, Cara FR-1 Harding 11.58m 38' 0"

4. Lee, April SR-4 Montevallo 11.31m 37' 1.25"

5. Johnson, Reilly FR-1 Christian Bros. 11.23m 36' 10.25"

6. Papakee, Oceana FR-1 Mount Mercy 11.20m 36' 9"

7. Roman, Angela SO-2 Illinois Wesleyan 11.04m 36' 2.75"

8. Floyd, Ariel FR-1 Olivet 10.81m 35' 5.75"

9. Leachman, Aja SR-4 Centre 10.55m 34' 7.5"

10. Fantroy, Hannah SO-2 Alabama-Huntsville 10.01m 32' 10.25"

11. Grifan, Logan SO-2 Rhodes 9.74m 31' 11.5"
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Shot Put Finals Flight 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. Huddleston, Mahogany   Cumberland (Tenn.) 10.66m 34' 11.75"

2. Fouts, Liz FR-1 Harding 10.61m 34' 9.75"

3. Simmons, Bailey JR-3 Alabama-Huntsville 10.30m 33' 9.5"

4. Grice, Haley SO-2 Arkansas-Pine Bluff 10.29m 33' 9.25"

5. Stradtner, Tamalee   Cumberland (Tenn.) 10.14m 33' 3.25"

6. Lewis, Ashley SO-2 Centre 9.33m 30' 7.5"

7. Darnell, Mikaela FR-1 Williams Baptist College 9.30m 30' 6.25"

8. Badger, Bailey JR-3 Webster 8.85m 29' 0.5"

9. Walker-Smith, Taylor SR-4 Centre 7.66m 25' 1.75"

Shot Put Finals Flight 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. Wardell, Jasmine FR-1 Mount Mercy 9.80m 32' 2"

2. Wright, Chaentra FR-1 Philander Smith 9.25m 30' 4.25"

3. Hall, Samara FR-1 Webster 9.16m 30' 0.75"

4. Brandon, Dashia JR-3 Trevecca Nazarene 9.12m 29' 11.25"

5. Holland, Shea FR-1 Williams Baptist College 8.57m 28' 1.5"

6. Bertram, Grace SO-2 Centre 8.36m 27' 5.25"

7. Lovelady, Tori SO-2 Williams Baptist College 8.24m 27' 0.5"

8. Freeman, Katie SO-2 Centre 7.81m 25' 7.5"
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!Women's Discus Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Carr, Calea SR-4 Arkansas State 51.56m 169' 2" -

51.18m 47.71m 51.56m FOUL

2. De Poorter, Nina SO-2 Memphis 47.16m 154' 9" -

47.16m 46.84m FOUL 45.88m

3. Jaidi, Mona SO-2 Memphis 44.30m 145' 4" -

FOUL 42.55m 44.30m 44.08m

4. Meier, Lydia SR-4 Wis.-Stout 43.77m 143' 7" -

43.77m 40.20m 41.50m FOUL

5. Lenton, Samantha FR-1 Memphis 42.69m 140' 1" -

FOUL 39.77m 41.88m 42.69m

6. Tonga, Anya JR-3 SE Missouri 42.27m 138' 8" -

39.49m 38.08m 42.27m FOUL

7. Fouts, Liz FR-1 Harding 41.14m 135' 0" -

39.88m FOUL 41.14m 39.93m

8. McMiller, DeeNia SO-2 Memphis 41.05m 134' 8" -

FOUL 41.05m 40.24m FOUL

9. Floyd, Ariel FR-1 Olivet 38.62m 126' 8" -

38.62m FOUL FOUL 35.08m

10. Brockman, Shawanna SR-4 Central Arkansas 37.63m 123' 5" -

37.63m FOUL 36.21m FOUL

11. Humphreys, Nicole FR-1 SE Missouri 37.17m 121' 11" -

FOUL 36.08m 36.05m 37.17m

12. Jewell, Erin FR-1 Alabama-Huntsville 36.77m 120' 8" -

34.20m 35.93m FOUL 36.77m

13. Brooks, Cara SR-4 Arkansas-Pine Bluff 36.77m 120' 8" -
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Discus Finals Flight 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. Carr, Calea SR-4 Arkansas State 51.56m 169' 2"

2. De Poorter, Nina SO-2 Memphis 47.16m 154' 9"

3. Jaidi, Mona SO-2 Memphis 44.30m 145' 4"

4. Meier, Lydia SR-4 Wis.-Stout 43.77m 143' 7"

5. Lenton, Samantha FR-1 Memphis 42.69m 140' 1"

6. Tonga, Anya JR-3 SE Missouri 42.27m 138' 8"

7. McMiller, DeeNia SO-2 Memphis 41.05m 134' 8"

8. Brockman, Shawanna SR-4 Central Arkansas 37.63m 123' 5"

9. Ellis, Jessenia SO-2 SE Missouri 36.47m 119' 8"

10. Russell, Adara   Unattached 36.37m 119' 4"

11. Fischman, Haley SR-4 Hope 36.17m 118' 8"

  Pabst, Kayla SR-4 Wis.-Stout FOUL  

Discus Finals Flight 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. Humphreys, Nicole FR-1 SE Missouri 37.17m 121' 11"

2. Jewell, Erin FR-1 Alabama-Huntsville 36.77m 120' 8"

3. Brooks, Cara SR-4 Arkansas-Pine Bluff 36.77m 120' 8"

4. Klinkerman, Madelyn FR-1 Hendrix 36.52m 119' 10"

5. Baker, McKenna JR-3 SE Missouri 35.17m 115' 5"

6. Goodman, Karly SR-4 Illinois Wesleyan 34.97m 114' 9"

7. Sawtelle, Kami FR-1 Wis.-Stout 34.26m 112' 5"

8. Passantino, Payton SO-2 Millsaps 34.20m 112' 2"

9. Barnett, Kalea   Cumberland (Tenn.) 33.69m 110' 6"

10. Simmons, Bailey JR-3 Alabama-Huntsville 33.65m 110' 5"

11. Roman, Angela SO-2 Illinois Wesleyan 23.00m 75' 5"
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Discus Finals Flight 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. Floyd, Ariel FR-1 Olivet 38.62m 126' 8"

2. Stewart, Jasmine FR-1 Arkansas-Pine Bluff 35.76m 117' 4"

3. Johnson, Reilly FR-1 Christian Bros. 34.92m 114' 7"

4. Grifan, Logan SO-2 Rhodes 32.75m 107' 5"

5. Kirk, Kylee SO-2 Central Arkansas 31.25m 102' 6"

6. Fantroy, Hannah SO-2 Alabama-Huntsville 30.07m 98' 8"

7. Lewis, Ashley SO-2 Centre 29.58m 97' 0"

8. Bertram, Grace SO-2 Centre 28.22m 92' 7"

9. Lee, April SR-4 Montevallo 27.99m 91' 10"

10. Lovelady, Tori SO-2 Williams Baptist College 27.45m 90' 1"

11. Stradtner, Tamalee   Cumberland (Tenn.) 24.99m 82' 0"

12. Walker-Smith, Taylor SR-4 Centre 23.60m 77' 5"

Discus Finals Flight 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. Fouts, Liz FR-1 Harding 41.14m 135' 0"

2. Reid, Taylor FR-1 Trevecca Nazarene 34.55m 113' 4"

3. Hollins , Sabrina JR-3 Arkansas-Pine Bluff 34.45m 113' 0"

4. Koster, Gretchen FR-1 Hope 31.99m 104' 11"

5. Syrotchen, Ariel SO-2 Harding 31.20m 102' 4"

6. Wardell, Jasmine FR-1 Mount Mercy 27.02m 88' 8"

7. Darnell, Mikaela FR-1 Williams Baptist College 24.26m 79' 7"

8. Mooney, Molly FR-1 Hope 23.83m 78' 2"

9. Holland, Shea FR-1 Williams Baptist College 23.42m 76' 10"

10. Huddleston, Mahogany   Cumberland (Tenn.) 23.13m 75' 11"

11. Freeman, Katie SO-2 Centre 18.22m 59' 9"
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!Women's Hammer Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Meier, Lydia SR-4 Wis.-Stout 58.95m 193' 5" -

58.02m 58.95m 57.19m 53.58m

2. Jaidi, Mona SO-2 Memphis 55.48m 182' 0" -

FOUL 53.54m FOUL 55.48m

3. Lenton, Samantha FR-1 Memphis 52.23m 171' 4" -

51.53m 48.27m 51.51m 52.23m

4. McMiller, DeeNia SO-2 Memphis 52.07m 170' 10" -

51.03m FOUL FOUL 52.07m

5. Goodman, Karly SR-4 Illinois Wesleyan 51.37m 168' 6" -

51.37m 47.11m 46.06m FOUL

6. Pabst, Kayla SR-4 Wis.-Stout 50.97m 167' 3" -

FOUL 50.82m 50.97m 50.30m

7. Tonga, Anya JR-3 SE Missouri 50.70m 166' 4" -

46.95m 50.70m 48.13m FOUL

8. LeNeair, Chy'enne SR-4 Memphis 45.77m 150' 2" -

44.59m 45.77m 42.55m 45.36m

9. Hise, Kate FR-1 Memphis 45.26m 148' 6" -

45.26m FOUL FOUL FOUL

10. Humphreys, Nicole FR-1 SE Missouri 44.47m 145' 11" -

30.29m FOUL 42.99m 44.47m

11. Grifan, Logan SO-2 Rhodes 44.27m 145' 3" -

43.59m 44.27m 39.84m FOUL

12. Kirk, Kylee SO-2 Central Arkansas 42.76m 140' 3" -

42.19m 41.54m 40.62m 42.76m

13. Fouts, Liz FR-1 Harding 42.58m 139' 8" -
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Hammer Finals Flight 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. Meier, Lydia SR-4 Wis.-Stout 58.95m 193' 5"

2. Jaidi, Mona SO-2 Memphis 55.48m 182' 0"

3. Lenton, Samantha FR-1 Memphis 52.23m 171' 4"

4. McMiller, DeeNia SO-2 Memphis 52.07m 170' 10"

5. Goodman, Karly SR-4 Illinois Wesleyan 51.37m 168' 6"

6. Pabst, Kayla SR-4 Wis.-Stout 50.97m 167' 3"

7. Tonga, Anya JR-3 SE Missouri 50.70m 166' 4"

8. Hise, Kate FR-1 Memphis 45.26m 148' 6"

9. Humphreys, Nicole FR-1 SE Missouri 44.47m 145' 11"

10. Leachman, Aja SR-4 Centre 41.55m 136' 4"

11. Russell, Adara   Unattached 40.64m 133' 4"

12. Simmons, Bailey JR-3 Alabama-Huntsville 38.88m 127' 7"

Hammer Finals Flight 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. LeNeair, Chy'enne SR-4 Memphis 45.77m 150' 2"

2. Grifan, Logan SO-2 Rhodes 44.27m 145' 3"

3. Kirk, Kylee SO-2 Central Arkansas 42.76m 140' 3"

4. Ellis, Jessenia SO-2 SE Missouri 42.39m 139' 1"

5. Lee, April SR-4 Montevallo 42.09m 138' 1"

6. Barnett, Kalea   Cumberland (Tenn.) 41.34m 135' 7"

7. Roman, Angela SO-2 Illinois Wesleyan 40.77m 133' 9"

8. Badger, Bailey JR-3 Webster 38.24m 125' 5"

9. Papakee, Oceana FR-1 Mount Mercy 38.02m 124' 9"

10. Baker, McKenna JR-3 SE Missouri 36.91m 121' 1"

11. Shields, Vanessa JR-3 Harding 35.97m 118' 0"
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Hammer Finals Flight 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. Fouts, Liz FR-1 Harding 42.58m 139' 8"

2. Sawtelle, Kami FR-1 Wis.-Stout 40.49m 132' 10"

3. Floyd, Ariel FR-1 Olivet 37.47m 122' 11"

4. Syrotchen, Ariel SO-2 Harding 34.87m 114' 5"

5. Walker-Smith, Taylor SR-4 Centre 34.00m 111' 6"

6. Mason, Cara FR-1 Harding 33.26m 109' 1"

7. Huddleston, Mahogany   Cumberland (Tenn.) 30.54m 100' 2"

8. Green, Miranda SO-2 Webster 30.38m 99' 8"

9. Stradtner, Tamalee   Cumberland (Tenn.) 29.49m 96' 9"

10. Fantroy, Hannah SO-2 Alabama-Huntsville 28.78m 94' 5"

11. Johnson, Reilly FR-1 Christian Bros. 28.54m 93' 8"

12. Freeman, Katie SO-2 Centre 28.09m 92' 2"

  Bertram, Grace SO-2 Centre FOUL  
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!Women's Javelin Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Pryke, Ashley JR-3 Memphis 54.55m 179' 0" -

50.33m 50.52m 54.55m FOUL

2. Owens, Meghan   Unattached 43.10m 141' 5" -

37.03m 43.10m FOUL 37.73m

3. Wilson, Jasmine SR-4 Memphis 40.59m 133' 2" -

FOUL FOUL 39.17m 40.59m

4. Voss, Rebekah JR-3 Alabama-Huntsville 38.90m 127' 7" -

33.53m 33.38m 36.73m 38.90m

5. Goodman, Karly SR-4 Illinois Wesleyan 37.94m 124' 6" -

37.59m FOUL FOUL 37.94m

6. Passantino, Payton SO-2 Millsaps 37.36m 122' 7" -

37.36m FOUL 35.76m FOUL

7. Goss, Madison JR-3 SE Missouri 37.08m 121' 8" -

35.51m FOUL 33.57m 37.08m

8. Nadeau, Jenni SO-2 Harding 36.89m 121' 0" -

36.46m 36.89m 35.94m 33.69m

9. Baxter, Kelly SR-4 Memphis 36.88m 121' 0" -

36.88m 33.99m FOUL FOUL

10. Honaker, Olivia SO-2 Centre 36.05m 118' 3" -

32.10m 36.05m 33.98m 32.10m

11. Fuller, Kristen SO-2 Alabama-Huntsville 35.57m 116' 8" -

35.57m 34.31m FOUL FOUL

12. Shell, Emily SO-2 Harding 35.52m 116' 6" -

31.57m 35.52m FOUL 34.42m

13. Johnston, Kaylee FR-1 SE Missouri 35.11m 115' 2" -
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Javelin Finals Flight 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. Pryke, Ashley JR-3 Memphis 54.55m 179' 0"

2. Owens, Meghan   Unattached 43.10m 141' 5"

3. Wilson, Jasmine SR-4 Memphis 40.59m 133' 2"

4. Voss, Rebekah JR-3 Alabama-Huntsville 38.90m 127' 7"

5. Goodman, Karly SR-4 Illinois Wesleyan 37.94m 124' 6"

6. Passantino, Payton SO-2 Millsaps 37.36m 122' 7"

7. Nadeau, Jenni SO-2 Harding 36.89m 121' 0"

8. Honaker, Olivia SO-2 Centre 36.05m 118' 3"

9. Fuller, Kristen SO-2 Alabama-Huntsville 35.57m 116' 8"

10. Durler , Rachel SR-4 Central Arkansas 33.37m 109' 6"

11. Rich, Alison SR-4 Hope 30.08m 98' 8"

Javelin Finals Flight 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. Goss, Madison JR-3 SE Missouri 37.08m 121' 8"

2. Baxter, Kelly SR-4 Memphis 36.88m 121' 0"

3. Shell, Emily SO-2 Harding 35.52m 116' 6"

4. Johnston, Kaylee FR-1 SE Missouri 35.11m 115' 2"

5. Hopkins, Catherine JR-3 SE Missouri 33.77m 110' 9"

6. Boehl, Leah JR-3 Hendrix 32.77m 107' 6"

7. Brockman, Shawanna SR-4 Central Arkansas 31.30m 102' 8"

8. Trinidad, Keisy SO-2 Montevallo 30.94m 101' 6"

9. Shields, Vanessa JR-3 Harding 30.94m 101' 6"

10. Gadient , Rachel SO-2 Mount Mercy 30.24m 99' 2"
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Javelin Finals Flight 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. Wyatt, Olivia FR-1 Montevallo 31.50m 103' 4"

2. Young, Grey FR-1 Montevallo 31.40m 103' 0"

3. McStravick, Sydni SO-2 Illinois Wesleyan 27.85m 91' 4"

4. Myers, Lydia SR-4 Centre 26.78m 87' 10"

5. Peters, Lindsay FR-1 SE Missouri 25.43m 83' 5"

6. O'Dea, Molly SO-2 Centre 25.04m 82' 2"

7. Tonin, Susan SR-4 Illinois Wesleyan 24.62m 80' 9"

8. Long, Allison FR-1 Hendrix 23.64m 77' 7"

9. Jaynes, Karley JR-3 Mount Mercy 23.38m 76' 8"

10. Jazdzewski, Hannah SO-2 Centre 22.82m 74' 10"

11. Taylor, Jessica JR-3 Olivet 21.74m 71' 4"

12. Murphy, Annelise JR-3 Trevecca Nazarene 21.10m 69' 3"

  Russell, Savanna SO-2 Harding FOUL  

  Canady, Courtney JR-3 Alabama-Huntsville FOUL  

Javelin Finals Flight 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. Syrotchen, Ariel SO-2 Harding 32.30m 106' 0"

2. Mason, Cara FR-1 Harding 31.09m 102' 0"

3. Bristo, Anna FR-1 Harding 27.47m 90' 1"

4. Pladies, Stephanie JR-3 Wis.-Stout 27.37m 89' 9"

5. Tyner, Emily FR-1 Hope 26.12m 85' 8"

6. Sanford, Darcy FR-1 Harding 26.11m 85' 8"

7. Wardell, Jasmine FR-1 Mount Mercy 22.25m 73' 0"

8. Johnson, Emma SO-2 Hope 20.68m 67' 10"

9. Burdge, Sydney JR-3 Trevecca Nazarene 19.01m 62' 4"
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